Readers' Feedback and Update

We look forward to receiving your valuable feedback for continuous improvement so that the contents of Electricity News and the services of the EMSD can better meet your needs. Please complete the form below and return it to the Electricity Legislation Division of the EMSD by post, fax or e-mail (contact details at the bottom of this page) on or before 21 July 2020. Thank you.

To: Electricity Legislation Division, EMSD

Overall, I have the following comments on Issue 32 of Electricity News (please put a " $\sqrt{}$ " in the appropriate box):

At an appr	to my present or future work opriate level of complexity ny knowledge	Strongly Agree	Agree	Average	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	
I hope the foll	owing subjects will be included in	the next issue: _			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Satisfied with the services of EMSD's Electricity Legislation Division Other comments [1]:		Strongly Agree	Agree	Average	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	
In support of environmental protection, Electricity News will be sent to the registered e-mail addresses ^[2] of all registered electrical workers and registered electrical contractors. Personal Particulars ^[3] :							
Name Address Tel. No.	ddress :(new)						

Note:

- [1] Please use a separate sheet if the space provided is insufficient.
- [2] If you change your e-mail address or wish to receive the printed version of Electricity News in the future, please notify us by post, fax or e-mail.
- [3] The personal particulars provided in this form will only be used for opinion surveys of Electricity News and the updating of registration information. All data will be kept confidential and dealt with by authorised persons. You have the right to apply in writing for access to and correction of your personal information. Please put a "\" the box if there are changes to your particulars.



Electricity Legislation Division

Electrical and Mechanical Services Department

3 Kai Shing Street, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel: 1823 Fax: 2895 4929